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Squad ¥
07-30 Sat 1:00 PM
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Ln ™
35/1
34/1
332
37/1
32/1
31/1
40/1
39/1
3172
38/1
36/1
33/1

37/2

Ave
230
230
230
150
190
155
145
187
169
130
230
166

230

mj)

Name ¥
Baker, Liam
Blickfeldt, Amanda
Caporale, Cade
Crosby, Luke
Elmore, Nicolas
Fieldstad, Dylan
Hansen, Jaxson
Hull, Carter
Ireland, Dylan
Penner, Isaac
Smith, Mathew
Strand, Cooper

Vidmar, Dax

Team ¥
576827
576713
577839
574953
576716
575004
578264
576814
576741
575103
576650
576809

579479


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=7460&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=7460&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=7460&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=7460&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=7460&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname,e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=7460&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

